Vol.108A
2 0 0 8  S Y S T E M  D E S I G N  &  B U Y I N G  G U I D E
Vol.108A
ARM YOUR WORLD
Your
Total
Solution
for Video Security

with CD-R/W
prOdUct featUres
120 FPS Real-Time Recording ■
Up to 750GB Storage  ■
Triplex Operation ■
Networkable ■
MPEG-4 Compression ■
Looping Camera Inputs ■
Video Output (BNC, Master/Call) ■
2 Audio Inputs /1 Output (RCA) ■
Motion Detection ■
PTZ Control  ■
USB Offload ■
Built in CD-R/W ■
80GB RT480G RT480CD
160GB RT4160G RT4160CD
250GB RT4250G RT4250CD
320GB RT4320G RT4320CD
500GB RT4500G RT4500CD
750GB RT4750G RT4750CD
THE REAL
DEAL
Real Time, Real Low Price
w w w . t u n i s s . c o m  n  6 5 0 . 4 0 1 . 6 1 3 8

RT8CD/RT16CD Series
Real-Time Networkable DVR with CD-R/W
prOdUct featUres
Up to 480 FPS Real-Time Recording ■
Up to 2.25TB Storage ■
Triplex Operation ■
Networkable ■
MPEG-4 Compression ■
Looping Camera Inputs ■
Video Output (BNC, Master/Call) ■
4 Audio Inputs / 2 Outputs (RCA) ■
Motion Detection ■
PTZ Control  ■
USB Offload  ■
Built in CD-R/W ■
160GB RT8160CD RT16160CD
250GB RT8250CD RT16250CD
320GB RT8320CD RT16320CD
500GB RT8500CD RT16500CD
640GB RT8640CD RT16640CD
1TB RT81000CD RT161000CD
1.5TB RT81500CD RT161500CD
2.25TB RT82250CD RT162250CD
CAPTURE
VIDEO
AS IT
HAPPENS

prOdUct featUres
Up to 480 FPS Real-Time Recording ■
Up to 2.25TB Internal Storage ■
Triplex Operation ■
Networkable ■
MPEG-4 Compression ■
Looping Camera Inputs ■
Video Output   ■
(BNC-Master/Call, VGA, S-Video)
1 Audio Input / 1 Output (RCA) ■
Motion Detection ■
Jog Shuttle for Easy Playback ■
PTZ Control  ■
USB Offload  ■
Built in CD-R/W ■
160GB DVR4160CD120 DVR8160CD120 DVR8160CD240
250GB DVR4250CD120 DVR8250CD120 DVR8250CD240
320GB DVR4320CD120 DVR8320CD120 DVR8320CD240
500GB DVR4500CD120 DVR8500CD120 DVR8500CD240
640GB DVR4640CD120 DVR8640CD120 DVR8640CD240
1.0TB DVR41000CD120 DVR81000CD120 DVR81000CD240
1.5TB DVR41500CD120 DVR81500CD120 DVR81500CD240
2.25TB DVR42250CD120 DVR82250CD120 DVR82250CD240
160GB DVR16160CD120 DVR16160CD480
250GB DVR16250CD120 DVR16250CD480
320GB DVR16320CD120 DVR16320CD480
500GB DVR16500CD120 DVR16500CD480
640GB DVR16640CD120 DVR16640CD480
1.0TB DVR161000CD120 DVR161000CD480
1.5TB DVR161500CD120 DVR161500CD480
2.25TB DVR162250CD120 DVR162250CD480
SECURITY
SIMPLIFIED
Making it Easy to
Get the Job Done

DVR with CD-R/W
prOdUct featUres
Up to 240 FPS Recording ■
Up to 1.5TB Storage ■
Triplex Operation ■
Networkable ■
JPEG-2000 Compression ■
Looping Camera Inputs ■
Video Output (BNC-Master/Call, VGA) ■
4 Audio Inputs / 1 Output (RCA) ■
Motion Detection ■
Jog Shuttle for Easy Playback ■
PTZ Control  ■
USB Offload ■
Built in CD-R/W ■
160GB JDVR4A160CD JDVR8A160CD JDVR16A160CD
250GB JDVR4A250CD JDVR8A250CD JDVR16A250CD
320GB JDVR4A320CD JDVR8A320CD JDVR16A320CD
500GB JDVR4A500CD JDVR8A500CD JDVR16A500CD
640GB JDVR4A640CD JDVR8A640CD JDVR16A640CD
1.0TB JDVR4A1000CD JDVR8A1000CD JDVR16A1000CD
1.5TB JDVR4A1500CD JDVR8A1500CD JDVR16A1500CD
SUPERIOR
IMAGE

Expanded Storage Capability
prOdUct featUres
Up to 480 FPS Real-Time Recording ■
Up to 10.5TB with External Storage ■
Triplex Operation ■
Networkable ■
MPEG-4 Compression ■
Looping Camera Inputs ■
Video Output (BNC, Master/Call) ■
4 Audio Inputs / 1 Output (RCA) ■
Motion Detection ■
PTZ Control ■
USB Offload ■
JBOD Series
Expand Your Storage
160GB RDVR4A160G RDVR8A160G RDVR16A160G
250GB RDVR4A250G RDVR8A250G RDVR16A250G
320GB RDVR4A320G RDVR8A320G RDVR16A320G
500GB RDVR4A500G RDVR8A500G RDVR16A500G
640GB RDVR4A640G RDVR8A640G RDVR16A640G
1.0TB RDVR4A1000G RDVR8A1000G RDVR16A1000G
1.5TB RDVR4A1500G RDVR8A1500G RDVR16A1500G
500GB RDVRJBOD500G RDVRJBOD500HUB
1.0TB RDVRJBOD1000G RDVRJBOD1000HUB
1.5TB RDVRJBOD1500G RDVRJBOD1500HUB
2.25TB RDVRJBOD2250G RDVRJBOD2250HUB
These Expanded
Storage Devices
Offer the Capability
of Linking One

30 FPS Recording ■
Up to 250GB Storage ■
M-JPEG Compression ■
GPS Position, Signal and Speed Overlay ■
Motion Detection ■
12VDC Operation ■
Mobile 960 Hour
Time Lapse VCR
mVcr960
prOdUct featUres
Up to 30 HR Real-Time Recording with T-120 ■
Up to 960 HR Time Lapse Recording with T-160 ■
1 Channel Audio Recording ■
4 Head Double Azimuth Scan ■
12VDC Operation ■
160GB EZDVR4160G
250GB EZDVR4250G
320GB EZDVR4320G
500GB EZDVR4500G
750GB EZDVR4750G
80GB MDVR4A80GPS
160GB MDVR4A160GPS
250GB MDVR4A250GPS
GO MOBILE